Certificate in Inclusive Education - Fall 2015 Schedule

Certificate Students

TIME

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:05

6:05

6:05

6:30

EDPI 341-751

EDPI 344-761

EDPI 527-771

7:00

Instruction in Inclusive
Schools

Assessment for Instruction

Creativity and its Cultivation

7:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

8:00

CRN: 17312

CRN: 6625

CRN: 2067

8:30

8:55

8:55

8:55

NOTE: Required Foundation Courses, to be taken during 1st year of study in the Certificate in Inclusive Education Program

NOTE: Required Courses, to be taken during 2nd year of study in the Certificate in Inclusive Education Program

NOTE: Required Courses, to be taken during 3rd year of study in the Certificate in Inclusive Education Program

Please note: There are no classs offered on Fridays in the Certifcate in Inclusive Education Program




